MEDIUM   VELOCITY  BURNERMEDIUM   VELOCITY  BURNER
JMG-050   JMG-070
JMG-100   JMG-120
JMG-130   JMG-140
JMG-150 JMG-200JMG 150   JMG 200
GENERAL INFORMATIONS
The “JMG” gas burner series is a blown-air burner which can operate with natural gas, LPG, lean gas
and gas with low calorific power (on request). It was designed for the installation in all the process in
which it is necessary to obtain a deeply oxidizing combustion to limit working temperature.

APPLICATIONS
• All types of kilns suitable for oxidative stoichiometric or reducing combustion• All types of kilns, suitable for oxidative, stoichiometric or reducing combustion.
• Ceramic, Bricks, Refractory:
- Roller kilns, Tunnel kilns, Intermittent kilns, Melting kilns.
- Continuous and Intermittent Dryers.
• Iron metallurgic Industry.
• Surfaces Treatment.
• Glass : Hardening ovens.
• Printing and Packing : Air Heaters for Rotogravures, Flexographic and Coupling and adhesive
coating Machines.
• Food : Cereal Dryers, Roasters.
• Drying Tobacco etc.Drying Tobacco etc.
• And furthemore, for any application which requires a wide regulation automatic gas burner,
capable of operating in a strong vacuum or with strong counter-pressure.
MODEL A(AIR) B(GAS) C φD E F G H J(PCD) K φM L
JMG-050 25A 20A 170 75 90 50 30 100 160 4-φ10 200 290
JMG-070 32A 25A 190 98 130 60 30 100 190 4-φ10 220 350
JMG-100 40A 25A 190 98 130 60 30 100 190 4-φ10 220 350
JMG-120 50A 32A 220 125 170 90 35 130 210 4-φ12 250 425
G 130 80A 40A 230 160 180 90 40 1 0 2 0 4 14 310 4 0JMG-130 80A 40A 230 160 180 90 40 150 270 4-φ14 310 450
TECHNICAL DATA
CAPACITIES & SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL
BURNER NOMINAL CAPA’ AIR
PRESSURE
@15℃ (mb)*
AIR
VOLUME
@15℃ N㎥/hr
GAS
PRESSURE
(mb)*
BURNER MAXMUM CAPA’
×10³Kcal/hr Kw ×10³Kcal/hr Kw@15℃ (mb)* @15℃ N㎥/hr (mb)*10 Kcal/hr Kw 10 Kcal/hr Kw
JMG-050 30 34 65 65 30 50 58
JMG-070 50 58 65 91 30 70 81
JMG-100 80 93 65 156 30 120 139
JMG-120 150 174 65 260 30 200 232
JMG-130 300 348 65 507 30 400 465
The above mentioned performance data are described at their maximum power. Pressure showed are
guidelines only. Gas pressures are refer to Methane gas.
* Stoichiometric conditions
Performance data and dimensions are guidelines only.
MODEL A(AIR) B(GAS) C φD E F G H J(PCD) K φM L
JMG-140 100A 50A 330 195 250 130 40 210 320 4-φ14 360 620
JMG 150 150A 65A 330 224 320 160 40 240 380 8 φ16 420 690JMG-150 150A 65A 330 224 320 160 40 240 380 8-φ16 420 690
JMG-200 200A 80A 390 258 380 210 40 260 420 8-φ18 470 810
TECHNICAL DATA
CAPACITIES & SPECIFICATIONS
BURNER NOMINAL CAPA’ AIR AIR GAS BURNER MAXMUM CAPA’
MODEL